
LAP Londonderry Poughkeepsie Claremont Stafford Pomfret
1 Joanne's Kitchen 50x Racing Chico's Handyman Services Stevens Racing Stevens Racing
2 Pelmac Industries Inc. Racing 2 Save Lives Cass Kids Racing Racing 2 Save Lives Racing 2 Save Lives
3 Londonderry Raceway Pomfret Speedway R.E. Hinkley Oil Co. Sullivan Landscaping Sullivan Landscaping

4 Turn 4 Productions Turn 4 Productions Turn 4 Productions Turn 4 Productions Turn 4 Productions
5 Mohawk Warrior Racing Mohawk Warrior Racing Mohawk Warrior Racing Mohawk Warrior Racing Mohawk Warrior Racing

6 RPM Roe Perry Motorsports RPM Roe Perry Motorsports RPM Roe Perry Motorsports RPM Roe Perry Motorsports RPM Roe Perry Motorsports

7 New England Kart Center New England Kart Center New England Kart Center New England Kart Center New England Kart Center

8 Redman's Auto Pomfret Speedway Chico's Handyman Services Sullivan Landscaping Sullivan Landscaping

9 Martin Family Racing Martin Family Racing Martin Family Racing Martin Family Racing Martin Family Racing

10 MDS Welding Pomfret Speedway Jeremy Dyke O’Sullivan Racing & Fabrication Baker's Woodshop

11 Gagne Racing Gagne Racing Gagne Racing Gagne Racing Gagne Racing
12 Nextgen Precision Nextgen Precision Nextgen Precision Nextgen Precision Nextgen Precision

13 Sara Chamberlin Hribko Racing 360 Design & Racing Supply O’Sullivan Racing & Fabrication Mainely Motorsports TV

14 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Bean Motorsports Turn 4 Podcast Bean Motorsports Bean Motorsports
15 Step Stool Scenery Pomfret Speedway Harris Racing NLarophoto NLarophoto

16 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Patriot Painting Patriot Painting Patriot Painting Patriot Painting

17 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Pomfret Speedway Toby Batchelder Sullivan Landscaping Open Wheel Customs

18 Rose's Racing in Memory of Les Rose Sr. Rose's Racing in Memory of Les Rose Sr.Rose's Racing in Memory of Les Rose Sr. Rose's Racing in Memory of Les Rose Sr. Rose's Racing in Memory of Les Rose Sr.

19 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Pomfret Speedway Todd Murray Mainely Motorsports TV Northern Sr Champ Kart Series

20 Exotech Poughkeepsie Raceway Jeremy Dyke Sullivan Landscaping Sullivan Landscaping

21 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Poughkeepsie Raceway Leo & Charlotte Martin Mainely Awards Mainely Awards

22 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Poughkeepsie Raceway Patriot Painting O’Sullivan Racing & Fabrication Clean Cut Tree Service

23 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Poughkeepsie Raceway Macintyre Motorsports Morrison Motorsports Morrison Motorsports

24 Ryan Borges Racing Poughkeepsie Raceway MRP Racing Sullivan Landscaping The Crafty Toolbox

25 DDY Racing Tri-Star Graphics Harris Racing O’Sullivan Racing & Fabrication Sullivan Landscaping

26 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Stockwell Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Dion Motorsports

27 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Stockwell Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Dion Motorsports
28 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Stockwell Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Mainely Motorsports TV

29 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Stockwell Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Sullivan Landscaping

30 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Stockwell Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Stevens Racing



1 Joanne's Kitchen 50x Racing Chico's Handyman Services XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Stevens Racing
2 Pelmac Industries Inc. Racing 2 Save Lives Cass Kids Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Racing 2 Save Lives
3 Londonderry Raceway Brendon Tymon #34 Racing R.E. Hinkley Oil Co. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Lussier MotorWorks

4 Turn 4 Productions Brendon Tymon #34 Racing Turn 4 Productions XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Turn 4 Productions
5 Mohawk Warrior Racing Mohawk Warrior Racing Mohawk Warrior Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Mohawk Warrior Racing
6 RPM Roe Perry Motorsports RPM Roe Perry Motorsports RPM Roe Perry Motorsports XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX RPM Roe Perry Motorsports

7 New England Kart Center New England Kart Center New England Kart Center XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX New England Kart Center
8 Redman's Auto Pomfret Speedway Chico's Handyman Services XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Dupont Racing

9 Martin Family Racing Martin Family Racing Martin Family Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Martin Family Racing

10 MDS Welding Pomfret Speedway Jeremy Dyke XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Dupont Racing

11 Gagne Racing Gagne Racing Gagne Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Gagne Racing
12 Nextgen Precision Nextgen Precision Nextgen Precision XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Nextgen Precision

13 Exotech Hribko Racing 360 Design & Racing Supply XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Dupont Racing

14 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Turn 4 Productions Turn 4 Podcast XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Bean Motorsports

15 Step Stool Scenery Pomfret Speedway Harris Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX NLarophoto

16 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Patriot Painting Granite State Diesel XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Patriot Painting

17 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Pomfret Speedway Granite State Diesel XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Lussier MotorWorks

18 Rose's Racing in Memory of Les Rose Sr. Rose's Racing in Memory of Les Rose Sr.Rose's Racing in Memory of Les Rose Sr.XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Rose's Racing in Memory of Les Rose Sr.

19 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Poughkeepsie Raceway Granite State Diesel XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Northern Sr Champ Kart Series

20 DDY Racing Poughkeepsie Raceway Jeremy Dyke XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Dupont Racing

21 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Granite State Diesel XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Lussier MotorWorks

22 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Granite State Diesel XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Clean Cut Tree Service

23 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Macintyre Motorsports XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Dupont Racing

24 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX MRP Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Fantasy Frames

25 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Harris Racing XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Stevens Racing




